

DJI Osmo Pocket* Vlog

www.**rollei**.com

Ideal DJI Osmo Pocket* Accessory Set for Vlogger

- Smartphone holder mount the smartphone together with your DJI Osmo Pocket* and use the smartphone as a screen
- Smartphone holder with flash shoe connection for mounting microphones or LED lights
- Secure hold of your DJI Osmo Pocket*
- Expand the picture with the wide-angle lens perfect for selfie videos
- ► Easy insertion of the wide-angle lens thanks to magnetic dots nothing can go wrong here

Rollei

 Mini tripod can also be used as a handle for better motion control











Rollei

Mini tripod, wide angle lens, smartphone holder

Specifications are subject to change without notice. *DJI Osmo Pocket is a registered trademark of SZ DJI Technology Co., Ltd.